W 0 ~N O Bk W N

[ T N T S o o S o N o S O Y
B O W 0w W R W N = O

W W W WwWwwwhdNRMNMNNNNDN
G R W N R O WO NG W N

MINUTES
South Carolina Athletic Commission - SPECIAL CALLED TELECONFERENCE
MEETING
12:30 P.M., July 12, 2018
Synergy Business Park
Kingstree Building, Room 202-03
110 Centerview Drive
Columbia, South Carolina 29210

Commission members present via teleconference included:
William McCullough — Chairman

James D. Vaught

Derek A. Shoemake

Bill D'Andrea

Edwin M. Estridge

Hamp Kennemore

Staff members present at this meeting included:

Eric Thompson — Athletic Commission Administrator

Charlie Martin — Athletic Commission Program Coordinator

Hardwick Stuart — Advice Counsel

Meeting Called to Order:

William McCullough, Chair, called the meeting of the South Carolina Athletic Commission to
order at 1:17 p.m. Mr. McCullough announced that public notice of this meeting was properly
posted at the South Carolina Athletic Commission Office, Synergy Business Park, Kingstree
Building, and provided to all requesting persons, organizations, and news media in compliance
with section 30-4-80 of the South Carolina Freedom of Information Act.

Approval of Excused Absences:

Mr. Shoemake made the motion to approve all excused board member absences. This motion
was seconded by Dr. Vaught and passed unanimously.

Approval of Agenda:



37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
43
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

The motion to approve the teleconference agenda made by Mr. Shoemake second by Mr,
D'Andrea and passed unanimously.

New Business

Age waiver Hearing: Wesley Golden

Dr. Phillips approved Mr. Golden's ECG.

Motion to approve Mr. Golden by Mr. Shoemake, second by Mr. D'Andrea and passed
unanimously.

Age waiver Hearing: Brian Brooks

Dr. Phillips approved Mr. Brook's ECG.

Motion to approve Mr. Brooks by Mr. D’Andrea conditional of an Eye exam and staff
application review, second by Mr. Estridge and passed unanimously.

Executive Session - Not needed

Public Comment - Not needed

Adjournment:

The motion to adjourn the South Carolina Athletic Commission teleconference was made by Mr.
Shoemake, seconded by Mr. D'Andrea, and carried unanimously. Adjourned at 1:29 p.m.

The next scheduled meeting of the South Carolina Athletic Commission is August 7th,
2018.



