1	MINUTES
2	South Carolina Athletic Commission - SPECIAL CALLED TELECONFERENCE
3	MEETING
4	12:30 P.M., July 12, 2018
5	Synergy Business Park
6	Kingstree Building, Room 202-03
7	110 Centerview Drive
8	Columbia, South Carolina 29210
9	
10	Commission members present via teleconference included:
11	William McCullough - Chairman
12	James D. Vaught
13	Derek A. Shoemake
14	Bill D'Andrea
15	Edwin M. Estridge
16	Hamp Kennemore
17	
18	Staff members present at this meeting included:
19	Eric Thompson – Athletic Commission Administrator
20	Charlie Martin - Athletic Commission Program Coordinator
21	Hardwick Stuart - Advice Counsel
22 23 24	Meeting Called to Order:
25 26 27 28 29 30	William McCullough, Chair, called the meeting of the South Carolina Athletic Commission to order at 1:17 p.m. Mr. McCullough announced that public notice of this meeting was properly posted at the South Carolina Athletic Commission Office, Synergy Business Park, Kingstree Building, and provided to all requesting persons, organizations, and news media in compliance with section 30-4-80 of the South Carolina Freedom of Information Act.
31	Approval of Excused Absences:
32 33 34 35	Mr. Shoemake made the motion to approve all excused board member absences. This motion was seconded by Dr. Vaught and passed unanimously.
36	Approval of Agenda:

37 38 39 40 41	The motion to approve the teleconference agenda made by Mr. Shoemake second by Mr. D'Andrea and passed unanimously.
42	New Business
43	
44 45	Age waiver Hearing: Wesley Golden
46	Dr. Phillips approved Mr. Golden's ECG.
47 48 49	Motion to approve Mr. Golden by Mr. Shoemake, second by Mr. D'Andrea and passed unanimously.
50	Age waiver Hearing: Brian Brooks
51	Age waiver meaning. Dirail brooks
52	Dr. Phillips approved Mr. Brook's ECG.
53 54	Motion to approve Mr. Brooks by Mr. D'Andrea conditional of an Eye exam and staff application review, second by Mr. Estridge and passed unanimously.
55	Franklin Carlon Naturalal
56 57	Executive Session - Not needed
58 59	Public Comment - Not needed
60	Adjournment:
61	Aufvurinnent.
62	The motion to adjourn the South Carolina Athletic Commission teleconference was made by Mr.
63 64	Shoemake, seconded by Mr. D'Andrea, and carried unanimously. Adjourned at 1:29 p.m.
65	The next scheduled meeting of the South Carolina Athletic Commission is August 7th,
66 67	2018.
U /	